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fixed or foldable

49 cm

49 cm

67 cm

67 cm

Table Base Moon

Cream Coffee BlackIvory White

fixed 49 cm

fixed 67 cm

foldable 49 cm

foldable 67 cm

203060135

202010070

203060146

202010074

203060136

203060145

202010071

202010075

203060137

202010073

203060144

202010077

203060139

202010072

203060143

202010076

Table Moon Base
fixed or foldable

Packaging Details 
1 pc / crtn
61x53x24 cm
0,062 cbm

Packaging Details 
1 pc / crtn
61x53x24 cm
0,062 cbm

Loading Info       
20’ DC : 380 pcs.
40’ DC : 760 pcs.
40’ HC : 900 pcs.
90 cbm truck : 1000 pcs.

Loading Info
20’ DC : 380 pcs.
40’ DC : 760 pcs.
40’ HC : 900 pcs.
90 cbm truck : 1000 pcs.

Loading Info       
20’ DC : 380 pcs.
40’ DC : 760 pcs.
40’ HC : 900 pcs.
90 cbm truck : 1000 pcs.

Loading Info       
20’ DC : 380 pcs.
40’ DC : 760 pcs.
40’ HC : 900 pcs.
90 cbm truck : 1000 pcs.

Packaging Details
1 pc / crtn
61x53x24 cm
0,062 cbm

Packaging Details
1 pc / crtn
61x53x24 cm
0,062 cbm

Net     : 8,35 kg
Gross : 9,35 kg

Net     : 7,75 kg
Gross : 8,75 kg

Net     : 7,90 kg
Gross : 8,90 kg

Net     : 7,30 kg
Gross : 8,30 kg

Foldable (Crtn)

Foldable (Crtn)

Fixed (Crtn)

Fixed (Crtn)

Base 67 cm.

Base 49 cm.
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This product has CATAS certificate.

Applicable table tops for Moon base 49 cm;  Ø50 cm. , Ø60 cm. , Ø70 cm. , 50x50 cm. ,  60x60 cm.

Applicable table tops for Moon base 67 cm;  Ø80 cm. , Ø90 cm. , 70×70 cm. , 80×80 cm. ,  90×90 cm.



47 cm47 cm

10
9 

cm

10
9 

cm

49 cm49 cm

50
 c

m

50
 c

m

44
 c

m

44
 c

m

Packaging Details 
2 pcs / crtn
61x53x24 cm 
9x9x106 cm
0,086 cbm

Loading Info
20’ DC :  300 pcs
40’ DC :  600 pcs
40’ HC :  700 pcs
90 cbm truck : 850 pcs 

Loading Info       
20’ DC :  300 pcs
40’ DC :  600 pcs
40’ HC :  700 pcs
90 cbm truck : 850 pcs 

Packaging Details
2 pcs / crtn
61x53x24 cm
9x9x106 cm
0,086 cbm

Net     : 8,30 kg
Gross : 9,60 kg

Net     : 7,90 kg
Gross : 9,20 kg

Foldable (Crtn)Fixed (Crtn)

Bar Base

fixed

foldable

Bar Table Moon Base
fixed or foldable

203060150

203060157

203060148

203060158

203060147

203060156

203060152

203060155

Table Base Moon Bar
fixed or foldable
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This product has CATAS certificate.

Cream Coffee BlackIvory White



Savaş Plastik A.Ş.
Beysan Sanayi Sitesi, Birlik Caddesi No:18

34524 Beylikdüzü, İstanbul, Türkiye

Tel: +90 212 422 34 06

Web: www.tiliafurniture.com

E-mail: info@tilia.com.tr

Instagram: /tiliafurniture

Facebook: /tiliafurniture Website


